2024 CONFERENCE STATS

Dickinson

Conference games only

Team Goals For/Allowed

Team
Opponent

Dickinson
Individual Scoring

Player

Ashtyn Wardell
Isabella McLaughlin
Ellie Strommen
Gabi Padilla

Payton Skillings

Goalkeeper Saves

Player
Adrianna Cox

Lauren Selle

59

Goals

Shots-Saves
320-214
12-7

49

Assists

o O

Total
108

Points

Shutouts



2024 Schedule
Date

4-8
4-12
4-16
4-18
4-20
4-23
4-25
4-30
5-4

5.7

5-9

5-11
5-14
517
5-23

Opponent

@ Mandan
Century

@ Minot High
Bismarck High
Mandan
Williston

@ Jamestown
@ Legacy

@ Century

@ St. Mary’s
Minot High
@Bismarck High
Jamestown
@Williston

Legacy

Score
0-13L
0-5L
0-23L
1-6L
0-13L
2-0W
0-4L
0-3L
0-6L
1-4L
0-13L
0-7L
0-4L
0-1L
0-6L

Record
0-1-0
0-2-0
0-3-0
0-4-0
0-5-0
1-5-0
1-6-0
1-7-0
1-8-0
1-9-0
1-10-0
1-11-0
1-12-0
1-13-0
1-14-0



